SKETCH ADDENDUM

File# 21672884

Bomower/Cient  Micah P. Dubose

Property Address 2979 S, Pinebark

Gty Conree

County Montgomery

State TX Zip Coda 77303

Lender Bank of America, N.A.

=
% Eedroom
tiwchen Bath
Living Bedreom
=
Bath
Bedroom
Wilty =
Family Kitchen

10.8

15,5

20

30
Quarters

29,97

Feaen m Kowz e

29.9"

Commer

riptia

Firzt Fleor

GLA2 Sccond Floor
GHR Garoge,
Carpoxt
PP Covexred Patie
Covered Deek
OrH Shed
Cunrters

Cunrters-2nd

Net LIVABLE Area

fir

1050.0 1956.0
1050.0 2056.0
807.3
308:8 1161
360.0
3150.0 720.0
720.5
£s0.0
2076 1528.1
“(rounded) 2100

Firxst Fleew

5.0 = 30.0 105¢.0
Secend Flcor

35.80 =x ion.o 1456.0
2 Rems {rounded) 2100




